Challenge International de la ville de Wiltz

Wiltz, 1/3/2026

Event 15
01/03/2026 - 16:26

Women, 50m Bultterfly

Open
Results

Points: AQUA 2025

Rank

2016 and younger

PoODNPE

Q©®No O

O
0

KEISER, Ines

DRI, Matilde

HUI, Duola

PASO, Zoe
DAMOSEVICIUTE, Ula
JEANPERRIN, Molly
GORDON, Stella

PETIT, Misaki

MARTINONI, Elisa

VON OLDENSKIOLD, Emilia

YB

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
18
16
17

Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett
Lux Sharks

Lux Sharks

Cercle de Natation Wiltz

Lux Sharks

Lux Sharks

Lux Sharks

Lux Sharks

Lux Sharks

Lux Sharks

Time

44.81
50.01
52.85
55.68
56.10
56.91
1:00.09
1:01.47
1:04.76

P2 - Both arms not brought forward simultaneously over the water (SW 8.2) (Time: 16:26)

YOB 2014 - 2015

WANG, Ruopu
AIMONT, Myla

14
14

Lux Sharks
Natation Club Athus

DE CASTRO MAGALHAES YASSIN, M15lys Lux Sharks

DUARTE, Lucie

DEVAUX MARTINS, Vitoria
TAN, Kassandra Lauren
DECLERCQ, Sara
ALBRINK, Celine
RUITONG, Ma

LEPE, Chloe

. AGOSTINI, Sofia

SNICKARS, Chelsie
TONTELING, Emilia

YOB 2012 - 2013

©CoNoO ~wNE

ANISKO, Hanna

MATOS PEREIRA, Sara Filipa
DIEDERICH, Lilly

STAICU, Nadia

FELLMANN, Apolline
ALLARD, Gina

TOMASIN, Eden
SKENDEROVIC, Ayla

DE FAYS, Manon

15
14
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

12
12
12
13
13
12
13
13
12

Cercle Nautique Petange
Cercle Nautique Petange
Lux Sharks

Scr

Cercle de Natation Diekirch
Lux Sharks

Lux Sharks

Lux Sharks

Lux Sharks

Lux Sharks

Cercle Nautique Petange
Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett
Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett
Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett
Lux Sharks

Cercle de Natation Diekirch
Natation Club Athus

Cercle Nautique Petange

Cnb

39.90
39.97
45.73
46.17
46.53
47.17
48.91
52.08
52.19
53.74
58.57
59.70
1:05.26

32.54
35.38
35.71
37.15
41.41
42.86
48.55
49.90
52.08

Pts

152
109
92
79
77
74
63
59
50

216
214
143
139
136
130
117
97
96
88
68

49

398
309
301
267
193
174
119
110

97

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83585

Registered to Cercle de Natation Wiltz
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Challenge International de la ville de Wiltz
Wiltz, 1/3/2026

Event 15, Women, 50m Butterfly

2011 and older
1. HAMEN, Sophie 10  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 34.06 347
2. PETIT, Philomene 02 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 35.09 317
3. CRUJEIRA NEVES, Ines 10 Natation Club Athus 3747 260
4. KERSCHEN, Emma 11  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 40.14 212
5. FLEURY, Chloe 11  Natation Club Athus 41.47 192
6. ALOST, Lea 10  Natation Club Athus 4248 178
7. KAISER, Louise 08 Cnb 4286 174
8. PESSY, Eve 11  Cercle Nautique Echternach 4294 173
9. LEOKA, Lisa 10 Cercle Nautique Petange 4342 167
10. DE MEYERE, Elise 10 Cercle Nautigue Echternach 4444 156
11. DEBERGH, Celestine 06  Natation Club Athus 4579 142
12. MOLTER, Fanny 11  Natation Club Athus 47.07 131
13. TRODOUX, Marion 11  Natation Club Athus 49.02 116
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