

Challenge International de la ville de Wiltz  
Wiltz, 1/3/2026

Event 15  
01/03/2026 - 16:26

Women, 50m Butterfly

Open  
Results

Points: AQUA 2025

Rank	YB		Time	Pts
<b>2016 and younger</b>				
1.	16	KEISER, Ines Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett	<b>44.81</b>	152
2.	16	DRI, Matilde Lux Sharks	<b>50.01</b>	109
3.	16	HUI, Duola Lux Sharks	<b>52.85</b>	92
4.	16	PASO, Zoe Cercle de Natation Wiltz	<b>55.68</b>	79
5.	16	DAMOSEVICIUTE, Ula Lux Sharks	<b>56.10</b>	77
6.	16	JEANPERRIN, Molly Lux Sharks	<b>56.91</b>	74
7.	16	GORDON, Stella Lux Sharks	<b>1:00.09</b>	63
8.	18	PETIT, Misaki Lux Sharks	<b>1:01.47</b>	59
9.	16	MARTINONI, Elisa Lux Sharks	<b>1:04.76</b>	50
DSQ	17	VON OLDENSKIOLD, Emilia Lux Sharks		
<i>P2 - Both arms not brought forward simultaneously over the water (SW 8.2) (Time: 16:26)</i>				

YOB 2014 - 2015

1.	14	WANG, Ruopu Lux Sharks	<b>39.90</b>	216
2.	14	AIMONT, Myla Natation Club Athus	<b>39.97</b>	214
3.	15	DE CASTRO MAGALHAES YASSIN, M15yls Lux Sharks	<b>45.73</b>	143
4.	15	DUARTE, Lucie Cercle Nautique Petange	<b>46.17</b>	139
5.	14	DEVAUX MARTINS, Vitoria Cercle Nautique Petange	<b>46.53</b>	136
6.	15	TAN, Kassandra Lauren Lux Sharks	<b>47.17</b>	130
7.	15	DECLERCQ, Sara Scr	<b>48.91</b>	117
8.	15	ALBRINK, Celine Cercle de Natation Diekirch	<b>52.08</b>	97
9.	15	RUITONG, Ma Lux Sharks	<b>52.19</b>	96
10.	15	LEPE, Chloe Lux Sharks	<b>53.74</b>	88
11.	15	AGOSTINI, Sofia Lux Sharks	<b>58.57</b>	68
12.	15	SNICKARS, Chelsie Lux Sharks	<b>59.70</b>	64
13.	15	TONTELING, Emilia Lux Sharks	<b>1:05.26</b>	49

YOB 2012 - 2013

1.	12	ANISKO, Hanna Cercle Nautique Petange	<b>32.54</b>	398
2.	12	MATOS PEREIRA, Sara Filipa Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett	<b>35.38</b>	309
3.	12	DIEDERICH, Lilly Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett	<b>35.71</b>	301
4.	13	STAIKU, Nadia Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett	<b>37.15</b>	267
5.	13	FELLMANN, Apolline Lux Sharks	<b>41.41</b>	193
6.	12	ALLARD, Gina Cercle de Natation Diekirch	<b>42.86</b>	174
7.	13	TOMASIN, Eden Natation Club Athus	<b>48.55</b>	119
8.	13	SKENDEROVIC, Ayla Cercle Nautique Petange	<b>49.90</b>	110
9.	12	DE FAYS, Manon Cnb	<b>52.08</b>	97

Challenge International de la ville de Wiltz  
Wiltz, 1/3/2026

---

Event 15, Women, 50m Butterfly

2011 and older

1.	HAMEN, Sophie	10	Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett	<b>34.06</b>	347
2.	PETIT, Philomene	02	Cercle de Natation Wiltz	<b>35.09</b>	317
3.	CRUJEIRA NEVES, Ines	10	Natation Club Athus	<b>37.47</b>	260
4.	KERSCHEN, Emma	11	Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett	<b>40.14</b>	212
5.	FLEURY, Chloe	11	Natation Club Athus	<b>41.47</b>	192
6.	ALOST, Lea	10	Natation Club Athus	<b>42.48</b>	178
7.	KAISER, Louise	08	Cnb	<b>42.86</b>	174
8.	PESSY, Eve	11	Cercle Nautique Echternach	<b>42.94</b>	173
9.	LEOKA, Lisa	10	Cercle Nautique Petange	<b>43.42</b>	167
10.	DE MEYERE, Elise	10	Cercle Nautique Echternach	<b>44.44</b>	156
11.	DEBERGH, Celestine	06	Natation Club Athus	<b>45.79</b>	142
12.	MOLTER, Fanny	11	Natation Club Athus	<b>47.07</b>	131
13.	TRODOUX, Marion	11	Natation Club Athus	<b>49.02</b>	116